

Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

4.1.3 (d): Community Center



Community Center: Post-Office



Community Center: State Bank of India





Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in



Community Center: HDFC Bank



Community Center: Shopping Complex

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM
Executive Registrar
SGPGIMS,Lucknow



Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in



Community Center: Shopping Complex

